navn mail tIf
Anna Jgrgensen 22942074
Birgit Bech honeybech@gmail.com 61762023
Birte Buthler Buthler@klarupnet.dk 24662779
Bjarne Overgaard bjarneoginger@klarup.dk 21293035
Connie K. Andersen connie.k.andersen@gmail.com 23321486
Dorte Hinzmann hinzmann@mail.dk 22418678
Ib Uhrenholt ibuhrenholt@hotmail.com 60719100
Iver Nielsen lisbeth.klarup@gmail.com 20488128
Jette Pedersen ipe@klarupnet.dk 22937026
John Askvist j.askvist@gmail.com 3049 4561
Leif Glud glud@mail.dk 2256 06 87
Patricia Svendsen patsy@stofanet.dk 28597335




